(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Akshat Singh Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1836 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 10 Aug 2004 Application Received | 01-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114895 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 12-08-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

REPORT COMPONENT

COMPONENT STATUS

INFORMATION SOURCE

COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 02-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Binte Rasool - Dy. Registrar 07-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 02-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 04-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 02-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 02-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 04-08-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1836

GQ-AMRSN-1836

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Candidate Name: Akshat Singh Akshat Singh

Date Of Birth: 10-08-2004 10-08-2004

Father Name: Sanjay Singh Sanjay Singh

Address1: House no 36/49 Street Ram Mohan House no 36/49 Street Ram Mohan
Hata, Kanpur Nagar Uttar Pradesh Hata, Kanpur Nagar Uttar Pradesh
208001 208001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

PATAV AGARWAT. TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1836
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Aleshar Singh
FATHER NAME Sanjay Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 10-Angust-2004

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no 36/49 Street Ram Mohan Hara, Eanpur Magar Untar Pradesh 208001

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 02-Angust-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Terified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of thus search and as per the online Litigation database there is no Civil or Crominal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Junsdictional nits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thes information 13 subjectrre in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case mstitnted against the Beference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condrcted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thas information i3 subjectrre in natage.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper dne dil:igence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publhication of records of the
concerned cont. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly
= =
=

(PATLAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

PSIT College of Higher Education

PSIT College of Higher Education

Name Of The Candidate: Akshat Singh Akshat Singh

Enroll No: 2015001772 2015001772

Degree: Bachelor of Computer Applications Bachelor of Computer Applications
Major: Computer Applications Computer Applications

Month And Year Of Passing:

2025

2025

S| No:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Binte Rasool - Dy. Registrar, PSIT
College of Higher Education, found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Binte Rasool - Dy. Registrar

Report Verified Date:

07-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

From: Binte Rasool [binte@psit.in]

Sent: 07 August 2025 14:46

To: vanshitat:

Subject: Re: Student docuiment verincation (very urgent)
Dear Sir.

Greetings from PSIT College of Higher Education!

Thus 1s to certify that Akshat Singh, Roll No.-22015001772 S/o Shri Sanjay Singh was a bonafide student of
Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) of our Institute. He has successfully passed hus 03 years degree

course with I-Div.

The venfication details are as follows:

Candidate Details

Details provide by candidate

Verification Remarks:

Applicant Name AKSHAT SINGH Yes

Father's Name Mr. Sanjay Singh Yes

Course Name BACHELOR OF COMPUTER (APPLICATIONS COMPUTER | Yes
APPLICATION)

University /Board Name CHHATRAPATI SHAHU 1T MAHARAT UNIVERSITY Yes
KANPUR

College Name PSIT COLLEGE OF HIGHER Yes
EDUCATION, BHAUTI, KANPUR

Year of Passing 2025 Yes

Roll No. / Reg. No 2015001772 22015001772

Course Type Regular/Private/Distance Regular

Total Masks/ Division Please mention I.DIV

Verifier Name Designation

Contact Details | Email ID

Ms. Binte Dy. Registrar
Rasool

5005465222 binte @psit.in

Warm regards.

Binte Rasool
Dy. Reqistrar

PSIT College of Higher Education,
Kanpur-Agra-Delhi National Highway(NH-19),

Bhauti, Kanpur - 209305

Mob No.: +91 8005465222, 9793379181
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshat Singh

Akshat Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Akshat Singh

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 30

Case D GO-AMRSMN-1836

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 02 Aug 2025 0520 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 30

Resolved Matches 30 Positive: 0 Possible- 0
LUinresolved Matches 1]

Neme Akshat Singh

Dist2 Printed 02-08-2025, 0525

=R e WO¥ LSEG i

False: 30

Confidential

10 Aug 2004

02 Aug 2025 05:20
MNo

Yes

Unspecified- 0

INTELLIGENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

INDIWIDIAAL

Annexure 3 (b)

MALE Strng -
1947 Auag-2025 Ped mismatch 0%
FALSE Akshay Pr 2RO PEP  CRIME-O. MALE 14 e ™D 0 Buto-Fleso  Date of Birth Wndim =
FALEE Adcshitha EOTEAME FEF  (NDIVIDUAL  FEMALE D MO 0 Aulo-Reso  Gendermbmatch  Madm -
SINGH Aug-2025 bed 5%
FALSE AkskayKu 4839288 PEF  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 12 73 ™D 02 Auto-Reso | Dade of Birth Mt -
mar SINGH Mhay- 1951 Mg 2035 fund mismatch B
FALSE Ajay Kumar 3436091 FEP INDIVIDUAL  MALE 27- D ™D 02 Auto-Reso  Date of Birdh Miadam -
SWGH Mar- 1960 Aug-30245 b mismatch B
FALSE Ashok Kumar 1224862 FEE . [INDIVIDUAL  MALE o 743 mo 0 Auto-Reso  Date of Bisth Mady -
FALEE OrArkcod 3608514 PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 26 ZAF ZAF 02 huto-Ress  Date of Birth Medikim -
SINGH Fab-1948 iy 2025 hoadd mizmakch Fen
FaLSE Aanshas 7GsG RE  INDIVIDUAL FEMALE D wo 02 Auto-Fese  GondermiEMalh  pedum -
FALSE Akargha’S  BAESETT RE  INDIVIDUAL FEMALE 91 D ND  O2- Pudo-Ress  "Garder Date o ppdum -
INGH Sept-1988 A0S P Biirth misrmaich™ %
RaEH Aug-2025. 100%
FALSE Akshat 51 1474852 FEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1D wD 02 Uniknown  Na Match Exaet -
KGH Alg-2025 100%
FALSE Alshatsl  BO1SSTH LE  INDVIDUAL  MALE (7] WD o2 Unknawn  Na Match Exact-
i pn g 2025 ' 100%
FALSE Akshat 51 TEE0996 OB INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE [L1+] o te- Unikingwn Mo Match Exact.
NGH A 2025 100%
FALSE AlthatS1 BITEAT4 PEF  INDIIDUAL — MALE D ™o 0 Uniknown o Match Exact-
FALSE Akshay 51 1813745 FEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE D ™D 02 Unknown Mo Mateh Swreng -
NGH Aisg- 2025 %
Mt kst S
] 0708-2025, 0525
Praviad By Ard Agaras RISK
G Mbrk Check M LSEG ifiucence
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Annexure 3 (c)

FALSE Abutary 51 TI4TTER OB INOWIDUAL  MALE IND NG o2 Linknowst Mo Maich Strong -
NGH Aiag- 2028 B0%
FALSE Akshay SI 5E24351 LE NDWVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 02 Unknown Mo Match Strang -
HGH Aug-2028 B0%
FALSE Akthar 51 23RTAES PEP  [NDWVIDUAL  MALE IND IND D2 Unknown Mo Maich Syrong -
NGH Aug-20as BO%
FALSE Akm:.r!—*r 488601 PEP INOIVICUAL MALE (L1 #] NG o2. Unkenoran: Mo Maich i -
alap SINGH Aleg- 2025 BE%
FALSE Akshay Bt 3BAETAS OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND iND o Linknown Mo Match Medium -
atap SENGH #lag- 2025 BE%
FALSE Akghay Ku 3586330 PEF  INDIVIDUAL ~ MALE IND IND - 02 Uninewn Mo Mateh Mt =
mar SINGH g 20025 BE%
FALSE Akshay Balias 6228546 O NOMIOUAL  MALE IND IND 02 Unicnown o Maich Medium -
SiNGH g 2028 BE%
FALSE AKSINGH 1012884 RE  INOWIDUAL  MALE IND) IND 02 Unknown  No Match Misdiun -
Alag-2025 B4%
FALSE AW SINGH 4242888 OB INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND IND 02 Uninown ! Mo Match Mdinim =
g 2025 BA%
FALSE A K SINGH BE343590 LE INDIVIDUAL MALE IND IND 0Z- Unicnoran. Mo Maich Mednmn -
L2025 B4%
FALSE Lisuterant G7RSANT LE MOMIDUAL  MALE L) NE: 02 Unicnown Mo Matsh Medmumn -
Colonel A K Ag-2028 [FLS
SINGH
FALSE AP SINGH 8503832 LE MOVIDUAL  MALE D MO 02 Unkcneam Mo Maich Madim -
g 2025 Ba%
FALSE Al Marshal 7383682 PEF  MILITARY MALE IND IND 2 Unknewn o Maitch Medium -
Amar Preet Aug-I025 Ba%
SINGH
FALSE i S BiNGH BATESSS OB INOIVICIAL MALE NG 1 ]a] {13 Uinicnoan Mo Maich Misdiusn -
2025 Ba%
FALSE Akhand Raj  S0DGTTI 0B INOIVIDUAL  MALE IND INE 02 Linknown Mo Maich Medium -
SINGH L2025 pax
L Kimhat Sngh
Dste Prinste D208-2025, 0525
Frinied Oy Ard Agaraal RISK
i Word Check w LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (d)

AUDIT

Date  Actioned By Action MNotes Source.

02 Aug 2025 05:23 Anil Agarwal 21 World-Check matche Deskiop
s resolved as False

02 Aug 2025 05220 Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

02 Aug 2025 05:20 Anil Agarwal MNew Case added Deskiop

Batch
NOTES

All timestamps. in this expont are in UTC and may be i varance with the locale time shown on the application

Legal Motice

The contents of thés record are private and confidensal and showld not be disclosed 1o third parties unless: (i} the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
da sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and such data indhudes thesr Word-Check record; or (i) you are under some other kegal
obligation to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relaton to the data privacy rights of individuals and must notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the comtent of this repo
without making independent checks 1o verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessanly boief and should be read by you in the comtext of
the fulier details available in the external sources to which finks are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underlying sources must be verified with
the recornd subject before any acticn is taken and you should inform ws i any inks 1o the sources are broken. If this record contains negative aliegstions, it should

e aszumed that such abegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely becauss they are
identified in the database, nor because they are shown as "Reporied being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of linking vanes considerably.
Fany persons are included solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are conmecied to such indniduals.

Hame Akshat Singh
Duste Primted Q2408-2025, D5:25

Printed By And Agareal RISK
Group World Check m L S E INTELLIGEMNCE
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Annexure 3 (e)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (f)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (9)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (h)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (i)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 ())

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 16/ 16



Annexure 3 (k)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 (1)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: RBGPS2068E RBGPS2068E

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)
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Annexure 4 (b)

Income Tax Department, Govemment of India

¢ 'a-".l s
£ ﬂ?} e-Filing Ao Anytive tcallusv | @ English~

Individual/HUF -~ Company ~ Non-Company -~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
@ You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
RBGPS2068E AXOOEKT SXXXH
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1836

GQ-AMRSN-1836

Candidate Name: Akshat Singh Akshat Singh

Date Of Birth: 10-08-2004 10-08-2004

Father Name: Sanjay Singh Sanjay Singh

Address1: House no 36/49 Street Ram Mohan House no 36/49 Street Ram Mohan
Hata, Kanpur Nagar Uttar Pradesh Hata, Kanpur Nagar Uttar Pradesh
208001 208001

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.”

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGATL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1836
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Alcshat Singh
FATHER NAME Sanjay Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 10-August-2004

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no 36,49 Street Ram Mohan Hata, Eanpur Nagar Uttar Pradesh 206001

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Gwealtoh Eororali Police Stanon

IVERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 02-Angust-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venzfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the onkne litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjective in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkne litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Feference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 snbjectrre 1 natiare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yonrs Truly

Ad.- ggi

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Akshat Singh Akshat Singh

Pan Number: RBGPS2068E RBGPS2068E

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date: 02-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

monr e e IG5 (ILES, |

CONSUMER CIR

semampr oo - BEOIIISO0E_sHYDILATD

COMESUMER INFORMATION
COMELER. MAME Alzhatsmgh
Do 10V DEF 20048
TELESHIORE 5
ESATLID =
GEMEER Mal=
ADDRrTS Drelia-10000T, Dieli, DELHT - 110092

CIBIL TRAMSUMION SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®
Score

cosrRoL kepen : RLSITEE

TransUﬁiﬂn@CIEIL

rereRreceHees - OO

DRI IHD L3I0 B0 0
WINTER IO
PSR AT

AMACHAAR FIABES:
[uma)

SOORIMY FAOTORS
TNsUFFICIENT HISTORY TO sCORE

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMHARY

m Fobis i0s pur s e S oy s b
EMGUIRY SUMMARY
[E B By e ry wvsdai .

CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM{S)

g Mo cved Mg Gl wvndn

CONSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER IMFORMATION

cionimes Mase : AHBEHAT sTNGH

ooe - 0E200

oevazen - Male

cETrTYTE I 3ooRe ;-1

IDENTIFICATION(E)
| IO TG ARION TP IDETIFIC AT IO FIFEER
(e PN ICARD RBGPsIDGEE

=) - INEMTEFICATION REPORTED FROM EXCUTRY
TELEPHOME(S)

I Mo Teliphons s ards svadabla
EMAIL COMTACT(S)

m B o Ewail B cord svallab .

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

JEESLE DATE

ERFIRATIONN DATE

| ADDATIS
(et DELHE-110092, DELHE, DELHI - IH00%2

(=) - ADDRESSES REPOHRTED FROM ENCUIRY

AT ORY

RESTDEsDE CODE CWCTE ASPOIATED:

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 25/ 25



Annexure 6 (b)

EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION
E'I_D Fobir Ervge Lotywres 1 I for o on wvm sl

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

G Mo Comuumar Accouns Da ol vaila bl
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EMCQUIRIES

f:m o Eregisiy Dbz Bt v i

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

1
| BEFOET SECTIDE FEY TR DO

e e

D Types

Tatephanais) : Telephons Types

Emai Contectys) : -
Oooupetion Codes

Address Categary

Dy Pzt Do immet Clmeificstiom

Enquiry Dstails - Mot Discloeed

Comzumer CIR

Ermichest through Engary
Income Teax ID Humber [PAN)
Passport Mamber

Voter ID

Drriveer's Lioaress Number
Raton Card Humber
Universal D Musniber (UIEY

Letmst & Tedephiore details reported.
IHichi= phome

Home Phone

Office phome

vt Clevnmifiend

Labest 4 emails reported.

Lovteet Emploryrenit detail reported.
Salaried

Seif Employed Profestionals

Hot categorined

Actie Account not closed

Inactree Closed account

Dtz Oipenect: Date of first dishursement:

Dtz Cloged: Date of socount closure:

Date reported B Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Lask Payment Dete Most necent dabe a payment was made on the acoount

Star date: Beginnimg of the paymment history

[Enid Divte End of the payment history

D0 Payminit is rrade.on the dus date

001-700: Paymenst is missad by ramber of days from thie due daee

ST Payrments being mads within 20 days

A Special scoount created for reportng Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-gtamdard

5B Payments bemg made after 90 days

DET : The acoounit has remamed Sub-Standard for 12 months

=5 : The acoount whene loss hes been idenified and remains uncallactable
JOCK : Dats not reportest by nstitution

Consumer hars raised griessnoes request reganding issue in cormeotmess of the
data reported by Francal Institution

Encuiry made with cther Members
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Akshat Singh

Akshat Singh

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1836 GQ-AMRSN-1836
Employee Id: 114895 114895
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

04-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION |
PARTICULARS RESUME AMND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Akshat Singh Akshat Singh
DOB 10-08-04 10-08-04

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

PSIT COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

PSIT COLLEGE OF HIGHER EDUCATION

Course BCA BCA
Specialization / Major COMPUTER APPLICATION COMPUTER APPLICATION
Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks: NA

12th Std

Name of the Board f School

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education UP

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education UP

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major NA NA
Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board [ School

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education UP

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education UP

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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